A@2-AFD8, uitslag: Z97-NARBONNE-ZLU, vr 29-jul-2022 ©7:20 uur , duiven:

NO V.PR NAAM INZL
1 2 ARJAN BEENS 0429
2 3 ARJAN BEENS 0429
3 11 ARJAN BEENS 0429
4 14 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865
5 44 P.J. WESTERLAKEN 0865
6 56 WILFRED PASMAN 0751
7 10 TH. & B. BURGERS 0865
8 @ GERARD KOK 0429
9 12 B. VAN DER HORST 0865

106 26 TH. & B. BURGERS 0865

11 16 ARJAN BEENS 0429

12 18 B. VAN DER HORST 0865

13 @ D. ALTENAAR 0823

14 25 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865

15 23 COMB JANSSEN - WEIJE@865

16 20 ARJAN BEENS 0429

17 21 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIJM 0713

18 0 B. VAN DER HORST 0865

19 0 G&J V NIEUWAMERONGEN®@865

20 38 ARJAN BEENS 0429

21 22 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIIM 0713

22 24 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIJM 0713

23 © COMB JANSSEN - WEIJE@865

24 31 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIJM 0713

25 32 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865

26 27 TH. & B. BURGERS 0865

27 34 TH. & B. BURGERS 0865

28 33 TEAM VAN GINKEL 0865

29 46 W.J.E. DIENDER 0410

30 63 TONY BERLIIN 0410

31 35 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIIM @713

32 47 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865

33 © TEAM VAN GINKEL 0865

34 36 TH. & B. BURGERS 0865

35 40 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIJM 0713

36 53 TH. & B. BURGERS 0865

37 © E. V. AALTEN 0865

38 39 ARJAN BEENS 0429

39 © ARJAN BEENS 0429

40 41 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIIM 0713

WOONPLAATS

GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
ZETTEN
VEENENDAAL
EMPE

WEURT

TJSSELMUIDEN

GROESBEEK
WEURT

GENEMUIDEN
GROESBEEK
GIESBEEK
ZETTEN
GROESBEEK
GENEMUIDEN
HARDERWIJK
GROESBEEK
VEENENDAAL
GENEMUIDEN

HARDERWIJK
HARDERWIJK
GROESBEEK
HARDERWIJK
ZETTEN
WEURT
WEURT
VEENENDAAL
GRAFHORST
KAMPEN

HARDERWIJK
ZETTEN
VEENENDAAL
WEURT
HARDERWIJK
WEURT
HUISSEN
GENEMUIDEN
GENEMUIDEN
HARDERWIJK

AD AFSTAND
25 1078201
25 2/8
25 3/8
59 997232

6 1007199
10 1028884
25 991307

2 1069955
7 982359
25 2/7
25 4/8
7 2/3
8 1010230
59 2/7
12 985371
25 5/8
22 1040717
7 3/3
8 1006145
25 6/8
22 2/13
22 3/13
12 2/2
22 4/13
59 3/7
25 3/7
25 4/7

6 1004271

6 1072045

2 1069006
22 5/13
59 4/7

6 2/2
25 5/7
22 6/13
25 6/7

6 1000945
25 7/8
25 8/8
22 7/13

JR-RINGNR GT

1-1526609
1-1526565
1-1526628
1-1712938
1-1015015
1-1670957
9-1440514
0-1105336
0-1303811
8-1679571

1-1526531
0-1303779
1-1679224
0-1291285
0-1304752
1-1526602
9-1393011
9-1467088
9-1482527
1-1526611

0-1230024
0-1230025
0-1281129
0-1230019
1-1712937
0-1298632
8-1679496
7-1068256
6-1100076
9-1269290

0-1230099
1-1712830
5-1489207
8-1679505
0-1230021
9-1463009
1-1702872
1-1526578
1-1526652
0-1218840

T < <K<K KELCKEER

N
NUTEANOOERNO®E

V1e
M18
V1e
V15
V41l
M16
V5

<=L
NN R

250, deelnemers: 25

D-ZUIV-TYD

127
144
127
:18:
:12:
:40:
:48:
:31:
:05:
:07:

18
08
36
21
39
o7
42
08
33
05

:20:
:21:
:02:
:38:
:43:
:52:
:53:
:16:16
:59:39
:58:25

05
29
49
o1
04
26
14

:17:
:13:
124
:19:
:58:
:47:
:04:
:21:23
:26:57
2-17:55:35

17
44
39
36
53
43
03

M/MIN

0842,827
0838, 664
0801,318
0788,689
0775, 650
0769,786
0766,734
0762,746
0761,311
0747,848

0746,005
0731,938
0729,092
0724,548
0718,907
0710,222
0709,564
0707,173
0706,783
0697,827

0694,699
0694,051
0693,524
0686,481
0682,536
0674,162
0673,795
0672,085
0671,012
0669, 628

0669,150
0668, 505
0668, 335
0661,933
0651,718
0649,734
0649,102
0642,022
0639, 900
0629,371

BEDRAG

PUNTC

NOC VERSCHIL

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:

06:
06:
21:
43:
55:
56:
13:
04:
123

29

46:
56:
06:
13:
21:
58:
51:
43:
49:
25:

23:
24:
11:
41:
37:
54:
55:
02:
25:
28:

20:
08:
11:
21:
02:
49:
54:
40:
45;
58:

21
16
13
30
50
44
17
48

02
35
59
09
31
51
54
35
47
49

17
41
41
13
52
16
04
43
41
04

29
32
06
26
05
33
26
07
41
47



H ox

41 42 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIIJM 0713 HARDERWIIJK 22 8/13 0-1230069 M 9 2-18:23:04 0619,081
42 50 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIJM 0713 HARDERWIIJK 22 9/13 0-1230013 V11 2-18:44:44 0611,204
43 57 G. LOOIJEN 0865 DODEWAARD 4 995007 0-1270116 M 1 2-17:32:59 ©610,065
44 51 P.J. WESTERLAKEN 0865 VEENENDAAL 6 2/3 8-1694555 V 2 2-18:12:11 0603,045
45 48 DE VREUGD-VAN BEEK 0865 RHENEN 8 1000532 0-1299266 M 1 2-18:09:44 0599,937
46 58 W.J.E. DIENDER 0410 GRAFHORST 6 2/3 ©0-1105122 V 5 2-20:09:03 0599,895
47 55 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865 ZETTEN 59 5/7 ©-1291329 M 9 2-18:10:01 ©597,854
48 60 DE VREUGD-VAN BEEK ©865 RHENEN 8 2/3 ©-1291231 V 6 2-18:23:44 0594,943
49 © COMBINATIE TER BEEK ©713 BIDDINGHUIZE 7 1054022 9-1380876 M 2 2-19:57:14 ©593,737
50 54 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIJM 0713 HARDERWIIJK 22 10/13 9-1393006 M20 2-20:06:48 ©583,100
51 @ P.J. WESTERLAKEN 0865 VEENENDAAL 6 3/3 ©-1312558 M 1 2-19:15:13 0581,113
52 @ BAS JANSEN 0751 ZUTPHEN 6 1028291 1-1674116 M 4 2-20:06:20 0576,288
53 @ TH. & B. BURGERS 0865 WEURT 25 7/7 ©-1298616 M17 2-19:14:35 ©572,157
54 59 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIJM 0713 HARDERWIIJK 22 11/13 ©-1230054 M17 2-20:50:39 0569,117
55 61 P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865 ZETTEN 59 6/7 1-1712816 V59 2-19:39:54 0567,285
56 © WILFRED PASMAN 0751 EMPE 10 2/2 1-1670911 M 1 2-20:37:12 0566,815
57 0 G. LOOIJEN 0865 DODEWAARD 4 2/2 1-1691759 M 4 2-20:45:23 0545,692
58 0 W.J.E. DIENDER 0410 GRAFHORST 6 3/3 1-1531894 M 6 3-07:14:37 0528,721
59 62 COMB.FOPPEN-VLIJM 0713 HARDERWIJK 22 12/13 ©-1231731 V 3 3-06:52:27 0518,944
60 0 DE VREUGD-VAN BEEK 0865 RHENEN 8 3/3 ©0-1291233 M 4 3-00:37:12 0518,410
61 @ P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865 ZETTEN 59 7/7 ©-1312530 V 1 3-06:23:50 0504,459
62 © COMB.FOPPEN-VLIIM 0713 HARDERWIJK 22 13/13 ©-1230064 V 6 3-08:13:05 0498,885
63 © TONY BERLIIJN 0410 KAMPEN 2 2/2 9-1269354 M 1 3-09:57:10 0488,093

= LAATSTE PRIJS
= BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD



